
Date: 8/13/2021 Read By: Chorsie Burns

Time: 2:00pm Recorded By: Nawania Williams

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$565361.74*

$31,997.10

$709,682.79*

$709,682.79*

$675,000.00*

$567,362.41*

$477,451.74*

$539,311.63

$567,300.00*

*Best and Final Offer

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

Harbor House Inc., Ft Smith
10th Judicial District Substance Abuse Services dba

New Beginnings CASA

Southwest AR Counseling & Mental Health Center, Inc.

Solicitation #/Description:

Ozark Gudiance Center, Inc.

Counseling Associates

Northeast AR Community Mental Health Center dba

Midsouth Health Systems, Inc.

Harbor House Inc., Ft Smith

Western AR Counseling & Gudiance Center, Inc.

Proposal Submitted By:

710-21-0018 Comprehensive Substance Abuse 

Treatment Services (CSATS)

574.88

602.88

652.75

665.00

638.75

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score
Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Recovery Centers of Arkansas

 

300

952.75

867.00

885.38

780.38

Each Catchment Area

300

300

300585.38

480.38

652.75

567.00

874.88

902.88

952.75

950.00

938.75

300

300

300

285

300


