## **RFP Proposal Tab**

710-21-0018 Comprehensive Substance Abuse Solicitation #/Description: Treatment Services (CSATS)

		Weighted					Grand Total		
Date:	8/13/2021	Read By:	Chorsie Burns	Technical Cost			Score		
Time:	2:00pm	Recorded By:	Nawania Williams	Proposal Score					*Weighted Technical Proposal
Proposal Submitted By:				Score		Cost	Cost Score		Score + Cost Score
	Fioposai Subifilited By.		Max. Possible:	700	Cost	Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible: 1,000	
Ozark Gudiance Center, Inc.				574.88	3	\$565361.74*	300		874.88
Counseling Associates				602.88	3	\$31,997.10	,997.10 300		902.88
Northeast AR Community Mental Health Center dba									
Midsouth Health Systems, Inc.				652.75		\$709,682.79*	300		952.75
Harbor House Inc., Ft Smith				665.00	)	\$709,682.79*	285		950.00
Western AR Counseling & Gudiance Center, Inc.				638.75	5	\$675,000.00*	300		938.75
Harbor House Inc., Ft Smith				652.75	5	\$567,362.41*	300		952.75
10th Judicial District Substance Abuse Services dba									
New Be		567.00		\$477,451.74*	300		867.00		
Southw	lealth Center, Inc.	585.38	3	\$539,311.63	300		885.38		
Recove		480.38	3	\$567,300.00*	300		780.38		
			·				·		

<sup>\*</sup>Best and Final Offer

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: Each Catchment Area
--